
1:40 falls

M
in

. 
7
5
m

m 25-10-55 Brick facing

Brick tie

Support TBC

45-25-95/410 Masonry support 
angle and brackets with thermal 
break

45-25-20/320 or 45-25-20/337 Non-combustible Cavity tray

25-10-55/627 Non-combustible Weep hole

45-80-50/404 Precast concrete 
window head

25-50-95/125 Composite window

45-45-70/465 60mins 
cavity barrier 
mechanically fixed

45-75-40/335 EPDM to 
seal breather membrane 
to concrete 

Concrete upstand to SE details

Proprietary rain water outlet to 
installed to manufacturers details

Copper coloured to match metal 
cladding RWPs and hoppers

Single Ply/Cold applied liquid waterproofing 
membrane to specialist details

Aluminium planks on pedestals

Rendered face

Precast coping 

PPC steel balustrade 
fixed to concrete upstand

Metal Cladding to 
specialist details

KINGSPAN OPTIM-R 50+40mm 
(Vacuum insulated panels) 

M
in

. 
1
5
0
m

m

Insulated cement board

Single Ply/Cold applied liquid 
waterproofing membrane to 
specialist details

Overflow pipe

M
in

. 
5
0
m

m
 t
o
 o

v
e
rf

lo
w

M
in

. 
1
1
0
0
m

m

1
5
3

153

1
5
0

1
5
3

Rendered face

Concrete upstand to SE details
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Set ballustrade posts in from corners

Lead flashing to hopper
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